
St Helier Burglary - Residential GOLDCLIFF CLOSE attempted burglary 29/03/2023 
16:00:00 

01/07/2023 
14:00:00 

St Helier Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

CENTRAL ROAD BY UNKNOWN SUSPECT 
USING UNKNOWN 
METHOD TO SMASH victim 
WINDOW BEFORE 
MAKING OFF IN 
DIRECTION UNKNOWN. 

11/07/2023 
11:25:00 

11/07/2023 
11:32:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HAZELWOOD 
AVENUE 

UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) 
HAVE BROKEN INTO 
VICTIMS VEHICLE AND 
STOLEN FROM WITHIN 

14/07/2023 
23:30:00 

15/07/2023 
05:00:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST. HELIER AVENUE suspect has taken out 
finance having provided the 
MPS address. Suspect 
since stopped paying and 
not returned the vehicle 

13/01/2023 
00:01:00 

  

St Helier Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CENTRAL ROAD pedal cycle stole from bike 
rack by cutting lock with 
unknown onject 

21/07/2023 
13:10:00 

21/07/2023 
14:05:00 

 


