St Helier	Burglary - Residential	GOLDCLIFF CLOSE	attempted burglary	29/03/2023 16:00:00	01/07/2023 14:00:00
St Helier	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	CENTRAL ROAD	BY UNKNOWN SUSPECT USING UNKNOWN METHOD TO SMASH victim WINDOW BEFORE MAKING OFF IN DIRECTION UNKNOWN.	11/07/2023 11:25:00	11/07/2023 11:32:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	HAZELWOOD AVENUE	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE BROKEN INTO VICTIMS VEHICLE AND STOLEN FROM WITHIN	14/07/2023 23:30:00	15/07/2023 05:00:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST. HELIER AVENUE	suspect has taken out finance having provided the MPS address. Suspect since stopped paying and not returned the vehicle	13/01/2023 00:01:00	
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CENTRAL ROAD	pedal cycle stole from bike rack by cutting lock with unknown onject	21/07/2023 13:10:00	21/07/2023 14:05:00